
Band

Day Date Opponent JV VAR band tickets
Thu. 3-Dec Eastern* 6:00 6:45 x 2
Fri. 4-Dec Fayetteville* 6:00 8:00 x 2
Thu. 17-Dec North Adams* 6:00 6:45 x 2
Fri. 18-Dec West Union* 6:00 8:00 x 2
Tue. 12-Jan Manchester* 6:00 8:00 x 2
Thu. 14-Jan West Union* 6:00 6:45 x 2
Tue. 26-Jan Georgetown 6:00 8:00 x 2
Tue. 2-Feb Whiteoak* 6:00 8:00 x 2
Fri. 5-Feb North Adams* 6:00 8:00 x 2
Fri. 12-Feb Eastern* 6:00 8:00 x 2

Girls Games
Boys Games


	Sheet1

